
 

   
 

   
    

   
   

  
   

    
   

    
   

    
  

   
    

   
   

   
    

   
    

  
   
 

   
    
    

   
    

   
    
    

   
    
   
    
    

   
    

   
    
    

   
    
   
    
    
  
   
    

   
    
    
   

    
   
    
    

   
    

   
    
    

   
    

JFK Elementary School Sara Raabe, JFK Principal 05/28/2021 

All School Celebration Calendar/Upcoming Events 

As a PBiS school, JFK has class Monday, May 31, 2021 Thursday, July 8, 2021 
and school celebrations throughout No School Summer School 8am - 12pm 

the year. Classes have celebrations Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 

when they fill their class HEART All students in person learning Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 

jar, and the entire school has a 

celebration when the HEART 

Monitor is filled. Our latest school 
wide celebration was extra recess 

for each class. 

At the end of each year, we have an 

All School Celebration. This is a 

full day of planned activities for the 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 
All students remote learning 
Veggie Van Go 

Thursday, June 3, 2021 
All students in person learning 

Friday, June 4, 2021 
All students in person learning 
Monday, June 7, 2021 
All students in person learning 
All School Celebration 

Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

Thursday, July 15, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 

Monday, July 19, 2021 
students. This year our All School Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
Celebration will be on Monday, All students in person learning Walking Field Trips in Winooski 
June 7th. Students will have Wednesday, June 9, 2021 8:30am - 2:30pm 

activities inside (Bingo, making All students remote learning Tuesday, July 20, 2021 

banners, and Minute to Win It Thursday, June 10, 2021 Summer School 8am - 12pm 

games) and outside (Candyland All students in person learning Wednesday, July 21, 2021 

with hula hoops, Inflatable mazes 

and slides, and kickball). 

Friday, June 11, 2021 
All students in person learning 
Move Up Day 
Last Day of School 

Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
Walking Field Trips in Winooski 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 

It is really important that students 

come to school on the 7th ready to 
11am Dismissal 

***** 

Monday, July 26, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 

play for the day. Weather 
appropriate clothing, sun screen, 
bug spray, sneakers, and water 

Monday, July 5, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
Students off campus 8:30am -

Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 
Summer School 8am - 12pm 

bottles are all great things for 2:30pm Wednesday, July 28, 2021 
students to have/wear to be Tuesday, July 6, 2021 Summer School 8am - 2:30pm 
prepared for the day. Summer School 8am - 12pm 

Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

The All School Celebration is an Summer School 8am - 2:30pm Thursday, July 29, 2021 

amazing day each year! Students off campus 8:30am -
2:30pm 

Summer School 8am - 12pm 
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